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Bus 448 Madrid (Legazpi)-Getafe (Por Villaverde) Go to website

Direction
GLORIETA A42-HOSPITAL DE GETAFE — 
Pza.Legazpi-Legazpi

33 stops

Open route schedule

GLORIETA A42-HOSPITAL DE GETAFE

LEGANÉS-BATRES

Pza.Cuestas-Uned

Magdalena-Arboleda

Magdalena-Pza.Canto Redondo

Av.Juan DE LA Cierva-Pza.España

Madrid-Daoíz

MADRID-UNIVERSIDAD

Av.Federica Montseny-Av.Ciudades

Av.Federica Montseny-Parque

Av.Don Juan Borbón-Parque

Av.Don Juan Borbón-Av.Arces

Av.Don Juan Borbón-Polideportivo

Av.Rabia-Almazara

Av.Rigoberta Menchú-Manuela Malasaña

Av.Rigoberta Menchú-Centro DE Salud

Av.Rigoberta Menchú-Est.Los Espartales

Av.Real DE Pinto-Laguna Dalga

Av.Real DE Pinto-Laguna DEL Marquesado

Av.Real DE Pinto-Punto Limpio Reciclaje

Av.Real DE Pinto-Col.Butano

Route schedule
GLORIETA A42-HOSPITAL DE GETAFE — 
Pza.Legazpi-Legazpi

Monday 03:45-20:20

Tuesday 03:45-20:20

Wednesday 03:45-20:20

Thursday 03:45-20:20

Friday 03:45-20:20

Saturday 04:20-20:30

Sunday 05:45-20:30

Route info

Direction: GLORIETA A42-HOSPITAL DE GETAFE

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
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Av.Real DE Pinto-Inem

Alcocer-Av.Real DE Pinto

Alcocer-Litos

Alcocer-Virgen Desamparados

Alcocer-Escoriaza

Av.Andalucia-Anoeta

Av.Andalucia-Sahara

AV.ANDALUCIA-CONCILIACION

AV.ANDALUCIA-AV.LOS FUEROS

AV.CORDOBA-HOSPITAL 12 DE OCTUBRE

AV.CORDOBA-ANTONIO LOPEZ

Pza.Legazpi-Legazpi



Direction
Pza.Legazpi-Legazpi — GLORIETA A42-HOSPITAL DE 
GETAFE

37 stops

Open route schedule

Pza.Legazpi-Legazpi

AV.CORDOBA-GTA.CADIZ

AV.CORDOBA-HOSPITAL 12 DE OCTUBRE

AV.ANDALUCIA-AV.POBLADOS

AV.ANDALUCIA-VERBENA DE LA PALOMA

Av.Andalucia-Bohemios

Alcocer-Villaverde Cruce

Alcocer-Virgen Desamparados

Alcocer-Litos

Alcocer-Av.Real DE Pinto

Av.Real DE Pinto-Inem

Av.Real DE Pinto-Col.Butano

Av.Real DE Pinto-Punto Limpio Reciclaje

Montejo-Valle DE Tobalina

SAN Ezequiel-Av.Real DE Pinto

Laguna DEL Marquesado-Laguna DE Cameros

Laguna DEL Marquesado-SAN Erasmo

Laguna DEL Marquesado-SAN Eustaquio

Laguna Dalga-Residencia

Laguna Dalga-Laguna DE Cameros

Av.Real DE Pinto-SAN Ezequiel

Av.Real DE Pinto-LA Acebeda

Av.Rigoberta Menchú-Est.Los Espartales

Av.Rigoberta Menchú-Centro DE Salud

Route schedule
Pza.Legazpi-Legazpi — GLORIETA A42-HOSPITAL DE 
GETAFE

Monday 04:30-21:10

Tuesday 04:30-21:10

Wednesday 04:30-21:10

Thursday 04:30-21:10

Friday 04:30-21:10

Saturday 05:00-21:15

Sunday 06:30-21:15

Route info

Direction: Pza.Legazpi-Legazpi

Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-448-4258274498-2363521424


Av.Rigoberta Menchú-Av.Rabia

Av.Rabia-Almazara

Av.Don Juan Borbón-Polideportivo

Av.Don Juan Borbón-Av.Arces

Av.Don Juan Borbón-Parque

Av.Federica Montseny-Parque

Av.Federica Montseny-Arquitectos

MADRID-UNIVERSIDAD

Madrid-Pizarro

SAN José Calasanz-Serranillos

General Pingarrón-Colegio

PZA.ALCALDE JUAN VERGARA-LEGANÉS

GLORIETA A42-HOSPITAL DE GETAFE



Direction
GLORIETA A42-HOSPITAL DE GETAFE — 
Pza.Legazpi-Legazpi

37 stops

Open route schedule

GLORIETA A42-HOSPITAL DE GETAFE

LEGANÉS-BATRES

Pza.Cuestas-Uned

Magdalena-Arboleda

Magdalena-Pza.Canto Redondo

Av.Juan DE LA Cierva-Pza.España

Madrid-Daoíz

MADRID-UNIVERSIDAD

Av.Federica Montseny-Av.Ciudades

Av.Federica Montseny-Parque

Av.Don Juan Borbón-Parque

Av.Don Juan Borbón-Av.Arces

Av.Don Juan Borbón-Polideportivo

Av.Rabia-Almazara

Av.Rigoberta Menchú-Manuela Malasaña

Av.Rigoberta Menchú-Centro DE Salud

Av.Rigoberta Menchú-Est.Los Espartales

Av.Real DE Pinto-Laguna Dalga

Laguna Dalga-Laguna DE Cameros

Laguna Dalga-Residencia

Laguna DEL Marquesado-SAN Eustaquio

Laguna DEL Marquesado-SAN Erasmo

Laguna DEL Marquesado-Laguna DE Cameros

Av.Real DE Pinto-Punto Limpio Reciclaje

Route schedule
GLORIETA A42-HOSPITAL DE GETAFE — 
Pza.Legazpi-Legazpi

Monday 07:00-19:10

Tuesday 07:00-19:10

Wednesday 07:00-19:10

Thursday 07:00-19:10

Friday 07:00-19:10

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: GLORIETA A42-HOSPITAL DE GETAFE

Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-448-4258274498-2363521424


Av.Real DE Pinto-Col.Butano

Av.Real DE Pinto-Inem

Alcocer-Av.Real DE Pinto

Alcocer-Litos

Alcocer-Virgen Desamparados

Alcocer-Escoriaza

Av.Andalucia-Anoeta

Av.Andalucia-Sahara

AV.ANDALUCIA-CONCILIACION

AV.ANDALUCIA-AV.LOS FUEROS

AV.CORDOBA-HOSPITAL 12 DE OCTUBRE

AV.CORDOBA-ANTONIO LOPEZ

Pza.Legazpi-Legazpi

448 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Madrid

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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